© 2022 HWANG BISHOP

HONEY
TL-420

LIGHTING

HWANG BISHOP

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

HEIGHT

AS SHOWN HEIGHT
SHADE WIDTH

LAMP / WIRING

MAX WATTAGE
STAND
SHADE

SOCKET
BULB BASE TYPE

FINISHES

CERAMIC

STAND

AS SHOWN

RATING

UL LISTED @

10.25 IN
14.5 IN
23.5 IN
18 IN

75W
INCLUDED

18 IN EMPIRE | OFF WHITE LINEN

3-WAY
MEDIUM E26

STANDARD / CUSTOM

GOLD / WARM SILVER /
WALNUT / WHITEWASHED /

MOONGOLD

PAPAYA ON GOLD STAND

SHOPHWANGBISHOP.COM





